Clatsop County Oregon
Real Property Tax Statement for the 7/1/2006 - 6/30/2007 Tax Year

820 Exchange Suite 210

Astoria, Oregon 97103

Phone (503) 325-8561

LEGAL DESC: LTS 7 & 8 BLK 7 NORTH ANTLER LODGE

ACCOUNT ID: 5354
MAP:51020CB00402

TAX CODE: 1008
PROP CLASS: 100

ACRES:0.15
BLOODWORTH JACK
2685 SW SCHILLER TERR
PORTLAND, OR 97225
VALUES: Last Year This Year
Real Market (RMV) Land: 175,167 266,262
Structures: 0 0
Total RMV: 175,167 266,262
Assessed (AV)
Total AV: 42,327 43,596
NET TAXABLE: 42,327 43,596

If a mortgage company pays your taxes,
this statement is for your records only.

1/3 Payment with
No Discount

Full Payment with
3% Discount

2/3 Payment with
2% Discount

447.06 301.11 153.63
2006 - 2007 Property Taxes
Full Payment Enclosed...........ccccceiuuaeees Due:
or 2/3 Payment Enclosed..................... Due:
or 1/3 Payment Enclosed..................... Due:

Discount is Lost & Interest Applies After Due Date

BLOODWORTH JACK
2685 SW SCHILLER TERR
PORTLAND, OR 97225

Last Year's Tax:

This Year's Tax
See back for explanation of taxes marked with (*)

NW ESD

COMM COLLEGE
SCHOOL 10

LO SCHOOL 10

School Total

CLATSOP CO

LO CLATSOP CO
SUNSET TRANS
CANNON BEACH RD
UNION HEALTH
PORT ASTORIA
CANNON BEACH
CAN BCH RFPD

LO CAN BCH RFPD

Government Total

PORT ASTORIA
CAN BCH RFPD
CANNON BEACH
UNION HEALTH
SCHOOL 10

Bonds - Other Total

Total 2006 Tax

Total Tax (Before Discount)

TAX CODE: 1008

11/15/2006
11/15/2006

11/15/2006

I:‘ Mailing Address
Change on Back

MAKE PAYMENT TO:

444.82

6.71
33.94
192.28
22.67

255.60

66.73
3.92
7.06

11.29
5.95
5.48

30.73

15.35
8.87

155.38

4.66
9.38
12.39
12.84
10.64

49.91

460.89

460.89

ACCOUNT ID:5354

447.06
301.11
153.63

$

Enter Payment Amount

Clatsop County Tax Collector
820 Exchange Suite 210

Astoria, Oregon 97103




