Clatsop County Oregon

Real Property Tax Statement for the 7/1/2006 - 6/30/2007 Tax Year

820 Exchange Suite 210 Astoria, Oregon 97103 Phone (503) 325-8561

82	20 Exchange Suite 21	0 Astoria, Orego	n 97103 Phor	ne (503) 325-8561		
LEGAL DESC: LT	S 7 & 8 BLK 7 NORTH	ANTLER LODGE			444.00	
			Last Yea	ar's Tax:	444.82	
TAX CODE: 1008 ACCOUNT ID: 5354		┌This Year's Tax				
PROP CLASS: 100 MAP		51020CB00402 See back for explanation		planation of taxes	marked with (*)	
	ACRES	: 0.15	NW ESD		6.71	
			COMM CC		33.94	
			SCHOOL 7		192.28	
BLOODWORTH JACK			LO SCHO	OL 10	22.67	
2685 SW SCHILLER TERR PORTLAND, OR 97225			School To	otal	255.60	
TORTEAN	D, ON 07220		CLATSOP	CO	66.73	
			LO CLATS		3.92	
			SUNSET T		7.06	
VALUES:	Last Year	This Year		BEACH RD	11.29	
Real Market (RMV)	Land: 175,167	266,262	UNION HEALTH PORT ASTORIA		5.95 5.48	
Structures:		0	CANNON BEACH		30.73	
	RMV: 175,167	266,262	CAN BCH RFPD		15.35	
Assessed (AV)		200,202	LO CAN B		8.87	
(,			Governme	ent Total	155.38	
Total AV: 42,327		43,596	PORT ASTORIA		4.66	
			CAN BCH	RFPD	9.38	
			CANNON		12.39	
NET TAXABLE: 42,327		43,596	UNION HEALTH		12.84	
			SCHOOL ?		10.64	
			Bonds - O	other Total	49.91	
			Total 2006	S Tax	460.89	
If a mortgage company pays your taxes, this statement is for your records only.						
Full Payment with 3% Discount	2/3 Payment with 2% Discount	1/3 Payment with No Discount				
447.06	301.11	153.63	Total Tax (Be	fore Discount)	460.89	
2006 - 2007 Property Taxes TAX CC			DDE:1008	AC	COUNT ID:5354	
Full Payment EnclosedDue:			11/15/200	6	447.06	
or 2/3 Payment EnclosedDue:				11/15/2006 301.11		
or 1/3 Payment EnclosedDue:				11/15/2006 153.63		
•			Mailing A	Address	Enter Payment Amount	
Discount is Lost & Interest Applies After Due Date Mailing Address Change on Back						

MAKE PAYMENT TO:

BLOODWORTH JACK
2685 SW SCHILLER TERR
PORTLAND, OR 97225

Clatsop County Tax Collector
820 Exchange Suite 210
Astoria, Oregon 97103